
The Citizens’ Constitutional Forum (CCF) is a non-goverment organisation that educates and advocates for good governance, human rights and multiculturalism in Fiji. We are not aligned with any political party.

New Year’s Day - Friday, 1st January

Prophet Mohammed’s Birthday - 

Monday, 1st March

National Youth Day - Monday, 22nd March

Good Friday - Friday, 2nd April

Easter Saturday - Saturday, 3rd April

Easter Monday - Monday, 5th April

Ratu Sir Lala Sukuna Day - Friday, 28th May

Queen’s Birthday - Monday, 14th June

Fiji Day - Monday, 11th October

Diwali - Friday, 5th November

Christmas Day Holiday - Monday, 27th December

Boxing Day Holiday - Tuesday, 28th December

Term 1 - 25th January - 30th April

Term 2 - 17th May - 20th August

Term 3 - 6th September - 3rd December

International Day for Elimination of Racial 

Discrimination – 21st March 

International Day of Peace – 21st September 

International Human Rights Day – 10th December

UDHR Article 1 

All human beings are born free 
and equal in dignity and rights.

UDHR Article 29

Everyone has duties to the 
community in which alone the 

free and full development of their 
personality is possible.

Human rights come
   with responsibilities!
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